

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1136678

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No If yes, show depth set: Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: sx cmt
Operator:	
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Original Total Depth: Conv. to ENHR	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	QuarterSec TwpS. R East West
ENHR Permit #:	County: Permit #:
GSW Permit #:	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY								
Letter of Confidentiality Received								
Date:								
Confidential Release Date:								
Wireline Log Received								
Geologist Report Received								
UIC Distribution								
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:								

Side Two



Operator Name:			Lease Name: _			_ Well #:				
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:							
time tool open and clo	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	d base of formations pe t-in pressures, whether st, along with final char- well site report.	shut-in pressure rea	ached static level,	hydrostatic press	sures, bottom h	nole temperature, fluid			
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		☐ Yes ☐ No		_og Formatio	n (Top), Depth an	d Datum	Sample			
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes No	Nan	ne		Тор	Datum			
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Copy		Yes No Yes No Yes No								
List All E. Logs Run:										
				lew Used						
D (0):	Size Hole	Report all strings set Size Casing	t-conductor, surface, in Weight	termediate, producti Setting	on, etc. Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent			
Purpose of String	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs. / Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Additives			
		ADDITIONA	U OFMENITING (OO	UEEZE DEOODD						
Purpose:	Depth		AL CEMENTING / SQ	UEEZE RECORD						
Perforate	Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	s Used Type and Percent Additives						
Protect Casing Plug Back TD										
Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI	ON RECORD - Bridge Plu	ugs Set/Type		cture, Shot, Cement					
	Specify	Footage of Each Interval Pe	errorated	(AI	mount and Kind of Ma	ateriai Used)	Depth			
TUDING DECORD.	Si-o.	Cat Atı	Packer At:	Lines Duni						
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Facker At.	Liner Run:	Yes No					
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	HR. Producing Me		Gas Lift C	Other (Explain)					
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wa	ter B	bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity			
		·								
	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF COMPL			PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:			
Vented Solo		Open Hole			nmingled mit ACO-4)					
(If vented, Sui	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)								

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.
Well Name	Five Star Farms 1
Doc ID	1136678

All Electric Logs Run

Geological Log	
Dual Induction Log	
Micro Log	
Compensated Density-Neutron Log	



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1、 <i>J</i> 719	11/14/2012
	TARIO TOR ATTIMO	7270

1718 - 91050395

Hodgeman

INVOICE NUMBER

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

I PO Box: 124

L KIOWA

KS US 67070

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

LEASE NAME

Five Star Farms

1

LOCATION COUNTY

STATE

В

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

Ј ОВ #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE DATE
40534513	20920				Net -	30 days	12/14/2012
			QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Date:	s: 11/10/2012 to 1	1/10/2012					
0040534513							
-		5					,
	ent-New Well Casing/Pi	1/10/2012					
Cement 8 5/8" Surf	ace	91218					- ' '
A-Con Blend Comm		01 2 4 CO.	490.00	EA		12.06	5,909.40
Common Cement	<i>I</i>	1010	175.00			10.72	
Celloflake		01/11/02	166.00			2.48	
Calcium Chloride	•		1,713.00			0.70	
"Top Rubber Cmt Pi			1.00	EA		150.75	150.79
"8 5/8"" Guide Sho	e (Red)"		1.00	EA		368.50	368.50
Centralizer 8 5/8 x	12 1/4		3.00	EA		97.15	291.4
"8 5/8"" Basket (Bl	ue)"	-	1.00	EA		211.05	211.09
Flapper Type Insert	Flt Valve 8 5/8"(Blu		1.00	EA		187.60	187.60
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way)"		90.00			2.85	
Heavy Equipment M	_		270.00			4.69	•
	el. Chgs., per ton mil		2,817.00			1.07	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Depth Charge; 100]	1.00		!	1,005.00	
Plug Container Utiļ.	=		1.00			167.50	
Blending & Mixing S	_		665.00		İ	0.94	
"Service Supervisor	r, first 8 hrs on loc.		1.00	EA		117.25	117.29
						,	
` .							
			Į				
						: -	٠,
S nea €∈ ment						10	* C ***
Cont., ICc.,						# + 1 - + 1 # *	. 71.0

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 10460
MIDLAND, TX 79702

TAX

SUB TOTAL

17,067.28 700.45

INVOICE TOTAL



10244 NE Hwy. 61 / P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 07403

PRESSL	JRE PUMI	PING & WIRELINE				,	DATE TICKET NO					
DATE OF	7. [DISTRICT PRATT	ks		NEW D	OLD □	PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:					
CUSTOMER CHIA		, "", "",			LEASE FIVE STAR FARMS / WELL NO.							
ADDRESS .	•			COUNTY HOSGEMAN STATE KE								
CITY	STATE			SERVICE CREWSallivai, wright, Phys, Porson								
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE: CNW 85/5							
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED 11-10-12 AM TIME					
<u> 33708 · 20920</u>	1 1	n /tm	+				ARRIVED AT JOB					
<u> 20959 - 19918</u> 19960 - 19862	/ A	1 144	+				START OPERATION AM 5/15					
37900	-/-7	13 ~~	 	·			FINISH OPERATION (AM 630					
37100		,				1	RELEASED AM 7:00					
•							MILES FROM STATION TO WELL 90					

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE, REF.,NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** S AMOUNT A.CON Blond out 490 820 Commond cont 175 166 5 A 54 51 912 1903 94 382 50 100 me <u>スフン</u> 890 11.3 2817 507 911 400 202 665 240 sK. 931 504 5 H 250 00 003

	\			
	بشمد ا			
СН	EMICAL / ACID DATA:	SUB TOTAL DLS	17.067	
		SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$	2 7 0 0 1	
-		MATERIALS %TAX ON \$		
		Thank for TOTAL		
		<u> </u>		

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE Door

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

/ICE	11 1			A		
ECEIVED BY:	PAL		44.			-
(WELL OWNER	OPERATOR	CON	NTRA	CTOR	OR AGEN	T)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



TREATMENT REPORT

c n c r			U B, L.r.					ī.						
Customer	Hickory	D 01	2	Lease No.						Date				
Lease 7	U4 STA	in Far	ns .	Well #	/				•	//	-10	-12		
Field Order f	# Station		77 K			Casing 5	15	Depth	227	County	4000	EMAN)	I	State
Type Job	UW 8	7/5 So.					For	mation			Le	egal Descrip	tion 2/~ «	≥/
PIP	E DĄTA	PER	FORATING	G DATA		FLUID U	JSED			Т	REATM	ENT RES	UME	
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze Shots/	Ft		Ac	id				RATE	PRESS	ISI	P	
Depth 27	Depth	From	To		Pre	e Pad			Max			5 N	lin.	
Volume /	Volume	From	То		Рa	d		ē	Min			. 10	Min.	
Max Press	Max Pres	From	. то		Fra	ac			Avg			15	Min.	
<u> </u>	ion Annulus \	Vol. From	То						HHP Used	i		Anr	nulus Pr	essure
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth From	То	•		ısh			Gas Volur				al Load	,
Customer Re	presentative		_	Station	n Mar	nager	AUE			Treat	er 126	est fu	<i>]],s</i> ,	4-
Service Units	37900	33708	20920		7	19918		60						
Driver Names	Sullian	WRI Tubing	1+	1 P	1746		/-) NS¢	J			<u> </u>		- ;
Time	Casing Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pu	mped		Rate			<u></u> -		Service L	.og		30
<u>330 /</u>	-mv	<u> </u>					on	he	Safts	117 £	cky		·	• • •
							<u> </u>					*		,
	<u> </u>								38 J		8%	24 0	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	*						30	- K	1121	144			,	
41:00	-		<u> </u>				CAC	.]		2 1/				
4:15				-					by ci		<i>10</i>	•		
5:15				7		3		SPI	,					•
			18						4-con-	BL6	Const	601	2.6%)pq
$\overline{}$			3											14 cF.
/									xd =					
\. /									Play			-		
<u>/ </u>						يح.	I .	DIS						,
6.30	550		101	/		3			dow				·	
					-	-	CI	4 3	30 BB	<u> </u>	11/ -	40 P17	4	
									J08	-60	mplete			
						-					/.			<u> </u>
									7/	Talk	the	5		
ь.			-								<u> </u>			
									<u>-</u>					
			1									<u> </u>		
	1		1			•						•		



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	719د ـ 1	11/09/2012

1718 - 91047258

Hodgeman

INVOICE NUMBER

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

I PO Box: 124

L KIOWA

KS US 67070

ACCOUNTE DAVABLE

LEASE NAME

Five Star Farms

1

LOCATION

В

COUNTY

STATE

JOB DESCRIPTION

JOB CONTACT

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

ATTN:	ACCOUNTS I	PAYABLE							
JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TEI	RMS	DUE I	DATE	
40532954	19843				Net - 3	30 days	12/09/2012		
or Service Dates	s: 11/08/2012 to 11	//08/2012	QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUN	
40532954									
171806612A Ceme Cement 13 3/8" Col	ent-New Well Casing/Pi 1 nductor	1/08/2012						٠.	
60/40 POZ Celloflake Calcium Chloride		2012	350.00 88.00 903.00	EA EA	, ,	9.00 2.77 0.79		3,149.7 244.1 711.0	
	PU, cars one way)" ileage el. Chgs., per ton mil O'	9121B	90.00 180.00 1,355.00	MI EA		3.19 5.25 1.20		286 944 1,625	
Pepth Charge; 0-50 Blending & Mixing S Service Supervisor	ervice Charge		1.00 350.00 1.00	BAG		749.95 1.05 131.24		749 367 131	
				•					
		•							
	•		į			-			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			,), 	
LEASE REMIT		ND OTHER CORRES				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS,TX 75284-1903

PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

INVOICE TOTAL

TAX

8,211.34

305.82

8,517.16





10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 ⁹ Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 **06612** A

			SERVICES Pho	one 620-672	-1201			DATE	TICKET NO				
DATE OF //-	-8-1	2 1	DISTRICT Prast			NEW D OLD PROD □INJ □ WDW □ CUSTOMER WELL WELL □ PROD □INJ □ WDW □ CUSTOMER NO.:							
CUSTOMER	Chie	2f 19				LEASE Fi	le ST	gr Farm.	5	-	WELL NO.		
ADDRESS			•			COUNTY /		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATE /	55	-		
CITY			STATE			SERVICE C	1.6	D Sco.	T 50e		·		
AUTHORIZED	BY				•	JOB TYPE:	133/8			1	VW		
EQUIPME		HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL		DATI II 8		150	
19889 - 1	• •	.50						ARRIVED AT	JOB //	·8·1		00	
70959- 1	9918	,50						START OPE		.8		<u>70</u>	
37586	1586				*		FINISH OPE		2-17		30		
				 			+	RELEASED	11.8			10	
			,				-	MILES FROM	STATION TO		,,		
ITEM/PRICE			AATERIAL FOURIER	AND CED "	056415		1		ER, OPERATOR, O	-	 		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES						ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICI	Ξ	\$ AMOUN	i T	
CP 103		<u> </u>					5/5	350	,		4,200		
CE 102		_	flake				16	88			325	T	
CC 100 E 100 E 113		aLC1		0			10	903			948	15	
E 100		<u> </u>	PMileage 1 Mileage				Mi	180			382 1,260	50	
E 113	B	11/5/	DiLivery				TM	1355			2,167	20	
CE 200		PIN	Charge	***************************************			4/2	1			1:000	00	
CE 240		iXin	4 Charye				5/5	350			490	06	
5 003	<u>.</u>	ervi'	Le Supervi	sor_			29				175	00	
	 										•	-	
												-	
													
										·		-	
												†	
			•										
C	HEMICAL	/ ACID D	ATA:	<u>.</u>					SUB TO	TAL G	8.211	34	
	-			1	SE	RVICE & EQUI	PMENT	%TA>	ON\$	-,			
				1	MA	TERIALS		%TA)	ON \$				

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE JOL MO JON THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: Hatt & Comments of the C

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO



TREATMENT REPORT

	6 2		-, -,							I n .							
Customer (hief	Tain		Lease No	D.					Date /	1 -	- Ø	- /2				
Lease Five	e STar	Farm	5	Well #								-					
Field Order #	Statio	Pral	<u> </u>			Casing		Depth 326		County	HO		tate / S				
Type Job	133/8	COND	UCTO.	<u>r </u>			Foi	mation				Legal	Description	28	-21-21		
PIP	E DATA	PE	RFORATI	NG DATA	.	FLUID (JSED			TI	REA	TMEN	T RESUM	1E			
Casing Size	Tubing S	ze Shot	s/Ft		Acid					RATE	PRE	SS	ISIP *	n H	VIV		
Depth 35	f 5./ f 1			To	Pre	Pad			Max				5 Min.				
Volume 5 1			То	Pad				Min				10 Min					
Max Press	Max Pres	s From	, .	То	Frac	:			Avg			·	15 Min				
Well Connecti	on Annulus	Vol. From	, .	То					HHP Use	ed			Annulu	s Pres	sure		
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth From	, .	То	Flus				Gas Volu	me		· ·	Total L	oad			
Customer Rep	presentative	BOB		Statio	on Mana	iger Sco	71			Treate	er <i>J</i> 7	oe n	ne Ls	91)			
Service Units	14889	1984	3 709		9918		581	6									
Driver Names	ED		5	LO17		JO	P										
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressur		Pumped		Rate						ice Log					
3:30							on	LOC	. 5qf	ery 1	ne	erin	9				
							Ry	n 8	775	133/8	~ C	asin	9 48	#			
9.45							Ca	sine	100	BOTI	TO	m	g g 48:				
							13r	94/5	Circ.	Wit	h,	1119	-		•		
10:00	!		75			6	m	<u> 73</u>	50 SM	60/	40	POZ	3%60	: 1/4	# CALLFIW		
10:20		-		9		6	572	irt i	HOO DEH	isp.							
	i		20	2		6	Ce.	m en	TTO	Surfa	726	2					
10:30	150	<u> </u>	4;	8	6		PL	ug K	nun								
			<u>, </u>												,		
		ļ .					<u> </u>										
		ļ															
				-			<u> </u>						•				
							Ci	۲۷.	Thru.	50B			Surfa				
					· · · · ·		Gr	<u> 2</u>	8 BBL	cem	en]	- 10	Surfa	cl	· · · · · ·		
																	
									<u> </u>								
		<u> </u>								• •							
	_	<u> </u>					3	OB	comi	0/076	0						
		,		,						Jo			ax (620				



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	16_J719	11/20/2012

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 91054989

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

I PO Box: 124

L KIOWA

KS US 67070

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

LEASE NAME

Five Star Farms

1

LOCATION

В COUNTY

Hodgeman

KS

s STATE

I

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

јов #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE			
40536362	19843				Net - 30 days	12/20/2012			
			QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT			
For Service Dates	s: 11/18/2012 to 1	1/18/2012			٠-				
0040536362				المسالم المسالم	OV 2 8 2012				
•				1	21180	•			
171807036A Ceme Cement PTA	ent-New Well Casing/Pi	11/18/2012			- GILLOS	12 ·			
60/40 POZ	- . <u>-</u>		140.00		9.00				
Cement Gel "Unit Mileage Chg (I	PU, cars one way)"		242.00 90.00		0.19 3.19	45.37 286.8			
Heavy Equipment M	ileage		270.00	MI	5.25				
	el. Chgs., per ton mil		545.00 1.00		1.20				
Depth Charge; 1001 Blending & Mixing S			140.00		1,124.87 1.05				
"Service Supervisor	, first 8 hrs on loc.		1.00	EA	131.23	131.2			
	•				-	 			
`,					(17,	138.00			

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100
FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL

TAX

5,066.40 97.24

INVOICE TOTAL

5,163.64



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

1718 **07036** A

	ENERGY	SERVICES Pho	me 620 ₋ 6'	72-1201									
P	PRESSURE PUMF	PING & WIRELINE	•		DATE TICKET NO								
DATE OF JOB // ~/	2-12	DISTRICT KANS	AS		NEW ☑ OLD □ PROD □ INJ □ WDW □ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:								
CUSTOMER (<u> </u>	in Oil Co) C	LEASE Five Star farms #1 WELL NO.								
ADDRESS					COUNTY HOCKSOMAN 2828TATE KS								
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CREW Allen Ed Steve								
AUTHORIZED BY	Υ	•	JOB TYPE:	C+A		,	CN	W					
EQUIPMENT:		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED //-/7 PA	TEO AM)	TIME O			
78443	76443 14 2						ARRIVED AT		·	30			
7989-19	79889-19843 2						START OPER	RATION / ; /c.	(Z.3 C			
10 2 60-51	19560-21010 2						FINISH OPERATION (AM)						
						RELEASED	1/-18	(AM)	7 3 0				
1			<u> </u>	MILES FROM	STATION TO WE		00						
products, and/or sup	is authorized to opties includes all	TRACT CONDITIONS: (This execute this contract as an a of and only those terms and it the written consent of an of	gent of the conditions a	customer. A ppearing on	s such, the under the front and bac	signed agre k of this do	ees and acknowle cument. No additi SIGNED:	edges that this contractional or substitute term	ns and/or conditi	ions shall			
المسلمة وسد							(WELL OWNE	R, OPERATOR, CON	ITRACTOR OR	AGENT)			
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	M	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SER	VICES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMO	JNT			
CPIOS	60/40	POZ				SK	140		B /68	000			
									ļ ·				
,						1.,	— , , , =		<u> </u>				
CCROU	ceme	nt Gel		•		<u> //b</u>	242		\$ 60	ے کے ۔			
	iilion -								<u> </u>				
C (2 12			7	. 4		mi	90		M 387	<u> </u>			
E100	UN.T	MITERSE	AA C	1005		T .	180	-	 				
1-101	17000	1 6.6.0.11	1117	((/)		M:	/0 -		8 126	OOC			

			· ·	i
		۸ .		
SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	100	f Week	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY	
FIELD SERVICE ORDE	D NO	,	(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)	



ŧ

TREATMENT REPORT

Ouet-b	ftain_	<u>α</u> .	100	· 7	. J ∠ ^{Le}	ase No.					Date		i			
1	re Sta		_	-	~ <u>~</u>	ell #	#/	 			,	/ - / S	7 - / 2	כ		
Field Order #	Station		AH				<u>-#* [</u>	Casing	Depth		County /	dse			State	Ks .
Type Job	7-A	1/- 1	<u> </u>					nu	Formation		770	Le	gal Desc	ription	1-2	7
PIP	E DATA		PERF	ORA	TING	DATA	Ţ	FLUID U	SED		TRE			SUME		
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze	Shots/F	t			Acid	140 9	Ks 6	0/40	RATE PP	RESS	لرہ رے	SIP	e L	·
Depth	Depth	<u> </u>	From		То		Pre f			Max		7	/ /	Mib.		
Volume	Volume		From		То		Pad		-	Min		-	1	IO Min.		
Max Press	Max Pres	s	From		То		Frac			Avg			1	I5 Min.		
Well Connecti	on Annulus \	/ol.	From		То					HHP Used			Δ	Annulus P	ressur	e
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth	From		То		Flust			Gas Volum	ne		\ T	Total Load	j	
Customer Rep	presentative	-	TP			Station	Mana	<u> s ح</u>	+1		Treater	1110	البر			
Service Units	28443	19	889	198	343	1990	000	11010	/							
Driver Names	Allen	2	lmu	NΔ	<u>ග.</u>	Ste	ve)	Poury								
Time	Casing Pressure	l ''	ubing essure		s. Pum	oed	√ _F	Rate			Se	rvice Lo	og		~ .	
630 p	~								onloc	. <i>Dijs</i> c	USS	A f	<u>ء</u> + ۲ ا	50+4	PF	In To
. 100									LAYIN	}) <u>, ; [</u>		,ρe!		
849										Jerika 7	<u>ىب 0 م</u>	2 C	0111	4/S		
1000		<u></u>							0470	F //8/	e u/	CO	1/21	<u>د</u>	199	down
1100		Ŀ		ľ					Kelly				<i>a</i> .	•		
1200 A	M	-			•				RUN	BACK	- N L	<u> </u>	145	رىد: ي	<u>ک ر</u>	Hand of s
									15+P/	45 16	50-	<u>-50</u>	5/5	60/0	40 9	<u>4 /9e/ 13</u> .
1230		 			<u>15</u>			3	Pring	15B	51 No	70	<u>-</u>		44.	/
		<u> </u>		!	13			3	7	50sK	5 60	140	@	<u>/3.7</u>		4 <u>90 pe</u>
					3			3	PUMP		1 45					
				У					Pung	16 1	3/3/ N	u u				
1248	<u> </u>						*		Pu// 1	<u>) / , / </u>	(P. P.	<u> </u>		l.		. 0/
130		-						<u>, </u>	2ND	7/45	480'	w/	<u>405</u>	KS 6	<u>,0/4</u>	10 4 16 ce
-		<u> </u>			10			<u>ح</u>	Kimp /	OBBI	WAT	0		<u>~/</u>	/ -	- 17 D F
1111		_	-		10		•	3	MIX 4	05/5	60/40	102 コロ	- 4	9050	<u> </u>	0
145				,	2	, 		_ئا	Tump	· <u>~ 156</u> 21 - 1	01 Nº	<u> </u>		1-	W L	·/·)
215					س سو				SCP F	705 6	1 /	10.0	14 CS	<u> 205</u> 10%	1	127 #
-73-	 ;					7- +			11-11. D	105KS	0,41	1.1.	<u>クス ラ</u>	109	iei_	<u> 13:7 ~</u>
<u>230</u>		-	·			/2			7111	Tus P	Pack	0/2	50	<u> </u>	_د_	
200		\vdash	•				•		WASH	up +	NACK	مربرندا ج	eg, u	.//-		· ·
300		<u> </u>							+6001	K. A	1/00	C	1 0	10,1	<u> </u>	
								11 140 0		/V		-09		(000)	•	

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

April 29, 2013

Ron Molz Chieftain Oil Co., Inc. 101 S. 5TH ST. PO BOX 124 KIOWA, KS 67070-1912

Re: ACO1 API 15-083-21862-00-00 Five Star Farms 1 NE/4 Sec.28-21S-21W Hodgeman County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, Ron Molz Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

April 30, 2013

Ron Molz Chieftain Oil Co., Inc. 101 S. 5TH ST. PO BOX 124 KIOWA, KS 67070-1912

Re: ACO-1 API 15-083-21862-00-00 Five Star Farms 1 NE/4 Sec.28-21S-21W Hodgeman County, Kansas

Dear Ron Molz:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 11/7/2012 and the ACO-1 was received on April 29, 2013 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department